X SAN SILVESTRE SOLIDARIA COMUNIDAD DE CALATAYUD
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre
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0:21'37.68
0:22'12.71
0:22'21.43
0:25'34.27
0:26'00.11
0:26'37.02
0:27'01.78
0:27'17.81
0:27'26.52
0:28'54.46
0:30'08.40
0:30'08.84

850
662
615
770
610
617
636
734
769
699
672
671

MARIA JOSE
DANIELA

SONIA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA VALVANERA
ELENA CRISTINA
MARIA LUISA
CARMEN MARIA
SANDRA

SANDRA

NATALIA

LAURA

Apellidos
POVES NOVELLA
MARTINEZ SEGURA
GIL JULVEZ

PENA GUINALIU
BURGOS GLERA
GOAGA HARANGUS
GIL MONCIN
CORCOLES ARENAS
PEDREIRA IBANEZ
RUIZ BERNAD
MERELAS CORTES
MERELAS CORTES

Categoria

CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
CATEGORIA ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Sexo

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

Club

SYMPLY SCORPIO
Simply Scorpio 71
AD Jalon
Independiente
AD Jalon

AD Jalon

AD Jalon
Independiente
Independiente
Scorpio 71
Independiente
Independiente



